
Waugh School District
860 Maria Drive, Petaluma, CA 94954
(707) 762-0202 | Fax: (707) 762-2638
waughsd.org 

Michael Gardner Superintendent mgardner@waughsd.org 
(707) 762-0202

Sharon Battaglia Chief Business Official sbattaglia@waughsd.org 
(707) 762-0202

Bonifacio Gonzalez Custodial/Maintenance Lead bgonzalez@waughsd.org 
(707) 765-3331

Annalise Manning Administrative Business Assistant amanning@waughsd.org 
(707) 762-0202

Michelle Sulme Exec Assist to Superintendent/HR Specialist msulme@waughsd.org 
(707) 762-0202

Schools
Corona Creek School (K-6) 
1851 Hartman Lane, Petaluma, CA 94954
(707) 765-3331 | Fax: (707) 782-9666
waughsd.org/

Bennett Holley Principal bholley@waughsd.org 
(707) 765-3331

Michele Barlow Office Clerk mbarlow@waughsd.org 
(707) 765-3331

Tami Gholson School Secretary tgholson@waughsd.org 
(707) 765-3331

Lorie Studebaker-Herrell Office Clerk lherrell@waughsd.org 
(707) 765-3331

Meadow School (K-6) 
880 Maria Drive, Petaluma, CA 94954
(707) 762-4905 | Fax: (707) 762-5751
waughsd.org/

Catina Haugen Principal chaugen@waughsd.org 
(707) 762-4905

Floranne Fanti Office Clerk ffanti@waughsd.org 
(707) 762-4905

Deena O'Hara School Secretary dohara@waughsd.org 
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